
Oliver Queen

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lenzi Silvia (06/2012) 4 3 2 0 4 7 0 0 4 1 2 0 4 2 2 4 0 0 4 7

Tantay Marivic (06/1922) 4 3 4 1 4 7 0 0 2 4 4 1 1 1 4 5 0 0 4 2

Bertini Luca (06/1897) 0 0 2 0 4 12 0 0 2 0 4 3 4 5 2 2 0 0 0 0

Luschi Emiliano (06/2485) 4 2 2 2 4 4 0 0 2 3 2 1 3 1 4 5 0 0 4 2

D'Isanto Massimiliano (06/2330) 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 5 0 0 2 2

Pepe Ephraim (06/1895) 2 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brogi Federico (06/1745) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lenzi Silvia 06/2012 26 24 0,92

Tantay Marivic 06/1922 27 24 0,89

Bertini Luca 06/1897 18 22 1,22

Luschi Emiliano 06/2485 25 20 0,80

D'Isanto Massimiliano 06/2330 14 13 0,93

Pepe Ephraim 06/1895 12 8 0,67

Brogi Federico 06/1745 6 5 0,83

Cobra Rey

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bellagotti Valerio (06/1386) 2 6 0 0 4 11 2 3 4 7 2 6 0 0 4 8 4 12 4 9

Di Luca Marco (06/1737) 4 11 0 0 2 2 2 5 2 4 2 6 0 0 3 8 4 8 4 6

Baronti Giacomo (06/1894) 2 4 0 0 2 2 4 12 2 4 4 8 0 0 2 6 2 5 4 7

Vera Roberto (06/2655) 4 9 0 0 4 8 2 3 2 6 2 6 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0

Strazzante Giuseppe (06/1924) 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 6 4 12 2 6 0 0 2 2 2 5 4 6

Bellinelli Luca (06/1388) 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 2 4 10 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bellagotti Valerio 06/1386 26 62 2,38

Di Luca Marco 06/1737 23 50 2,17

Baronti Giacomo 06/1894 22 48 2,18

Vera Roberto 06/2655 22 47 2,14

Strazzante Giuseppe 06/1924 20 45 2,25

Bellinelli Luca 06/1388 15 31 2,07

Trilogy Bulls

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Calvani Alessio (06/2406) 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 9 4 12

Bruselli Matteo (06/2513) 0 0 4 12 4 3 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 3 4 5 4 7

Dello Iacono Emiliano (06/1355) 0 0 4 10 4 4 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 2 4 7 4 5

Perciavalle Francesco (06/2498) 0 0 4 6 4 1 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 0 4 4 4 8

De Crescenzo Sergio (06/2570) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calvani Alessio 06/2406 32 82 2,56

Bruselli Matteo 06/2513 32 56 1,75

Dello Iacono Emiliano 06/1355 32 54 1,69

Perciavalle Francesco 06/2498 32 36 1,12

De Crescenzo Sergio 06/2570 0 0 0,00

Bar Uva

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fatarella Stefano (06/2619) 4 1 4 6 2 5 2 1 0 0 4 10 2 3 4 7 4 5 0 0

Galassi Massimo (06/2614) 2 1 2 3 2 4 2 2 0 0 4 8 2 4 3 7 4 4 0 0

Mangiavacchi  Rossano  (06/2662) 2 1 2 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 2 1 4 6 4 5 4 1 0 0

Moalli Gianluca (06/2615) 0 0 4 2 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 3 4 0 3 4 4 1 0 0

Cirinei Sabrina (06/2618) 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0

Contini Daniele (06/2617) 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oviedo Sanchez  Joania (06/2661) 2 0 4 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barbieri Vanessa (06/2621) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bassi Jonathan (06/2620) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Umpetti Lilia (06/2616) 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fatarella Stefano 06/2619 26 38 1,46

Galassi Massimo 06/2614 21 33 1,57

Mangiavacchi  Rossano 06/2662 22 21 0,95

Moalli Gianluca 06/2615 21 13 0,62

Cirinei Sabrina 06/2618 9 6 0,67

Contini Daniele 06/2617 6 1 0,17

Oviedo Sanchez  Joania 06/2661 12 1 0,08

Barbieri Vanessa 06/2621 0 0 0,00

Bassi Jonathan 06/2620 2 0 0,00

Umpetti Lilia 06/2616 9 0 0,00



Aurora Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Burger Heros Henry (06/2573) 2 6 2 5 0 0 2 3 3 3 4 8 2 3 0 0 4 11 4 8

Luschi Diego (06/1836) 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 2 2 3 2 3 0 0 4 4 4 5

Griselli Valerio (06/1744) 2 5 2 6 0 0 2 3 2 2 4 5 4 11 0 0 2 2 4 4

Cagabhion Bonyx (06/1923) 3 8 4 8 0 0 4 3 2 0 2 5 2 6 0 0 2 3 4 3

Jemeljanova Jelena (06/1719) 4 12 2 4 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 2 0 0

Koussoroplis Gheorghios Petros 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 0 2 5 2 1 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Terreni Alessio (06/2574) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Burger Heros Henry 06/2573 23 47 2,04

Luschi Diego 06/1836 28 46 1,64

Griselli Valerio 06/1744 22 38 1,73

Cagabhion Bonyx 06/1923 23 36 1,57

Jemeljanova Jelena 06/1719 14 25 1,79

Koussoroplis Gheorghios 06/2464 10 17 1,70

Terreni Alessio 06/2574 8 11 1,38


